WE SET THE STANDARD

Tuesday, MAR 20
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM
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12:00 PM

March Reston GovDTF 2018 Agenda

Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)

March 20, 2018
Cory Casanave, Pamela Wise-Martinez

+1 (213) 493-0606

Hyatt Regency — Reston Town Center

Access Code: 394-336-105, Meeting ID: 394-336-105

TOPIC
Agenda Review

Financial Instrument Global Indicator/
Discussion

BREAK

Threat/Risk Discussion — Next Steps

Empowering Government Update

LUNCH

PRESENTER(S)
GovDTF Co-Chairs

Yuri Lipuntsov, Richard
Beatch

Cory Casanave/Threat
Team
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