

## March Reston GovDTF 2018 Agenda

Location	Hyatt Regency – Reston Town Center	
	Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)	
Dates	March 20, 2018	
Co-Chairs	Cory Casanave, Pamela Wise-Martinez	
Remote Access	+1 (213) 493-0606 Access Code: 394-336-105, Meeting ID: 394-336-105	

Tuesday, MAR 20	TOPIC	PRESENTER(S)
9:00 AM	Agenda Review	GovDTF Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Financial Instrument Global Indicator/ Discussion	Yuri Lipuntsov, Richard Beatch
10:15 AM	BREAK	
10:25 AM	Threat/Risk Discussion – Next Steps	Cory Casanave/Threat Team
11:30 AM	Empowering Government Update	
12:00 PM	LUNCH	